Deutsche Masters Meisterschaft

vom 21.04.- 24.04.2005 in Speyer

Mannschaften
Frauen :
1. Platz 665,8
AC Weinheim "D" Baus, Claudia 124,0528 1967 BWG
AC Weinheim "D" Kraus, Dagmar 87,3525 1970 BWG
AC Weinheim "D" Sandquist, Charlotte 114,6077 1964 BWG
AC Weinheim "D" Kies, Anke 112,2349 1965 BWG
AC Weinheim "D" Schulz, Maria 106,0898 1961 BWG
AC Weinheim "D" Cech, Briska 121,4960 1957 BWG
Manner :
1. Platz 2010,3
AC Weinheim 1 Duraj, Arthur 387,9024 1968 BWG
AC Weinheim 1 Hofmann, Jiirgen 304,8631 1966 BWG
AC Weinheim 1 Wagner , Andreas 341,8276 1962 BWG
AC Weinheim 1 Schwedek, Andreas 344,8473 1963 BWG
AC Weinheim 1 Laudenklos, Peter 279,3190 1959 BWG
AC Weinheim 1 Simon, Peter 351,5755 1953 BWG
2. Platz 1987,2
KSV 1959 Langen Eder, Stefan 334,2433 1968 Hes
KSV 1959 Langen Trautmann, Oliver 318,8006 1970 Hes
KSV 1959 Langen Oleksinski, Alexander 394,4278 1968 Hes
KSV 1959 Langen Buttner, Uwe 281,5527 1959 Hes
KSV 1959 Langen Kossmann, Rainhard 329,8995 1948 Hes
KSV 1959 Langen Stoffler, Achim 328,2978 1949 Hes
3. Platz 1921,8
ESV Lok Miihlhausen Schreiber, Thomas 284,6739 1969 THU
ESV Lok Muhlhausen Hrabia, Hartmut 295,9549 1961 THU
ESV Lok Miihlhausen Beck, Torsten 265,9402 1962 THU
ESV Lok Muhlhausen Zier, Roland 318,5431 1956 THU
ESV Lok Mihlhausen Kleinschmidt, Gerd 335,3190 1952 THU
ESV Lok Mihlhausen Mose, Gunter 421,4002 1936 THU
4. Platz 1869,0
SV Empor Berlin Ullmann, Stefan 342,2003 1970 BER
SV Empor Berlin Sallwey, Erik 288,4881 1966 BER
SV Empor Berlin Neitzel, Yves 331,8541 1970 BER
SV Empor Berlin Miiller, Ralf 304,0243 1957 BER
SV Empor Berlin Scheffner, Vladimir 312,5407 1956 BER
SV Empor Berlin Maynz, Norbert 289,9169 1946 BER
5. Platz 1755,2
ASV Ladenburg Miinch, Horst 245,9084 1961 BWG
ASV Ladenburg Leischow, Norbert 314,2326 1959 BWG
ASV Ladenburg Mory, Mathias 318,3525 1956 BWG
ASV Ladenburg Sturm, Gerhard 328,1373 1947 BWG
ASV Ladenburg Benz, Kurt 328,8390 1941 BWG
ASV Ladenburg Prior, Erwin 219,7050 1931 BWG
6. Platz 1648,1
Bayer Wuppertal e.V. Khoschnau, Schachawan ~ 312,4898 1965 NRW
Bayer Wuppertal e.V. Augustin, Lothar 223,6276 1959 NRW
Bayer Wuppertal e.V. Pawluk, Wieslaw 353,8063 1956 NRW
Bayer Wuppertal e.V. Berkemann, Heinrich 310,3271 1958 NRW
Bayer Wuppertal e.V. Dr. Boschen, Fritz 228,3666 1952 NRW
Bayer Wuppertal e.V. Augustin, Leonhard 219,4350 1933 NRW
7. Platz 1637,1
Kraftsportverein Essen 1888 Spors, Jorg 300,3739 1968 NRW
Kraftsportverein Essen 1888 Mourad, Khodr 321,2572 1964 NRW
Kraftsportverein Essen 1888 Wenzel, Bernd 266,1943 1959 NRW
Kraftsportverein Essen 1888 Shirzad, Ali-Reza 135,0396 1960 NRW
Kraftsportverein Essen 1888 Schmaus, Jirgen 283,0329 1953 NRW
Kraftsportverein Essen 1888 Born, Glinter 331,1928 1930 NRW
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8. Platz

AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2

9. Platz
TV Elz
TV Elz
TV Elz
TV Elz
TV Elz
TV Elz

10. Platz

TV Rhede 1925 e.V.
TV Rhede 1925 e.V.
TV Rhede 1925 e.V.
TV Rhede 1925 e.V.
TV Rhede 1925 e.V.
TV Rhede 1925 e.V.

11. Platz

BKSV Hamburg
BKSV Hamburg
BKSV Hamburg
BKSV Hamburg
BKSV Hamburg

12. Platz

FSV 1895 Magdeburg
FSV 1895 Magdeburg
FSV 1895 Magdeburg
FSV 1895 Magdeburg
FSV 1895 Magdeburg

13. Platz

TV Wetzgau
TV Wetzgau
TV Wetzgau
TV Wetzgau
TV Wetzgau

13. Platz

SV Fellbach
SV Fellbach
SV Fellbach
SV Fellbach
SV Fellbach

14. Platz

TSV Ingoldstadt-Nord
TSV Ingoldstadt-Nord
TSV Ingoldstadt-Nord
TSV Ingoldstadt-Nord
TSV Ingoldstadt-Nord
TSV Ingoldstadt-Nord

15. Platz

SG Jugenkraft Crawinkel
SG Jugenkraft Crawinkel
SG Jugenkraft Crawinkel
SG Jugenkraft Crawinkel
SG Jugenkraft Crawinkel
SG Jugenkraft Crawinkel
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1527,4

1421,4
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831,9

Mannschaften

SchiiBler, Karsten
Kraus, Hans

Cech, Klaus

Held, Klaus-Dieter
Will, Harald
Wetzel, Paul

Adam, Joachim
Fortenbacher, Glinter
Junger, Winfried
Riehn, Bernhard
Hirschberger, Otto
Beisiegel, Hans

Evertz, Ralf
Egbringhoff, Peter
Schltter, Rainer
Keiten-Schmitz, Klaus
Telahr, Willi

Kamps, Ewald

Wolf, Ulrich

Azimi, Mehran Karbalai

Dinkcioglu, Suleyman
Nourbin, Mohammed
Hosseini, Amir

Kabbe, Jens
Bogenschneider, Jens
Kabelitz, Lutz

Igel, Eckerhard
Steffen, Burckhard

Doll, Jurgen
Braun, Franz
Lange, Edi
Ochsner, Leonhard
Sauerbeck, Rudi

Kasyan, Hayk
Ludwig, Johann
Wagner, Alfred
Joos , Gerhard
Heid, Hans

Ossiander, Gerhard
Riegler, Rudolf
Seitz, Klaus
Hofmann, Erwin
Hoschele, Adolf
Demmer, Josef

Schaak, Frank
Magerl, Thomas
Langenhan, Dieter
Nicol, Bernd
KloR , Harald
Beck, Gerhardt
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284,6170
248,1036
246,0717
273,3272
291,9609
284,7572

313,3772

0,0000
333,5666
262,3423
311,9526
386,8048

267,4548
102,7623
252,9962
298,0017
288,6062
317,6270

262,0750
252,2306
278,8703
297,4580
330,7342

356,7913
183,9942
326,7616
242,0893
236,1745

297,4797

0,0000
262,8854
329,8210
386,4901

278,6760

0,0000
339,0946
266,3516
336,0133

0,0000
268,3909
265,9447

0,0000
376,8933

0,0000

0,0000
0,0000
302,1193
249,7930
0,0000
279,9632

1969
1958
1960
1955
1940
1932

1964
1955
1947
1942
1940
1939

1966
1967
1968
1959
1938
1940

1967
1965
1957
1957
1959

1967
1964
1958
1953
1950

1965
1959
1954
1939
1939

1961
1956
1944
1942
1939

1969
1970
1964
1952
1942
1939

1966
1960
1960
1949
1937
1938

BWG
BWG
BWG
BWG
BWG
BWG

Hes
Hes
Hes
Hes
Hes
Hes

NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW

HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA

BWG
BWG
BWG
BWG
BWG

BWG
BWG
BWG
BWG
BWG

BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU



